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HR 4042
Aviation Funding Stability Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: Jun 22, 2021
Current Status: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 484.
Latest Action: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 484.  (Dec 23, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/4042 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (89 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 22, 2021

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Jul 20, 2021

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jul 26, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 29, 2021

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Aug 20, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Sep 22, 2021

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Sep 27, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Oct 21, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Oct 28, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Oct 28, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Oct 28, 2021

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Dec 1, 2021

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Dec 14, 2021

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 29, 2022

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA May 12, 2022

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL May 12, 2022

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD May 12, 2022

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC May 12, 2022

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL May 12, 2022

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA May 12, 2022

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM May 12, 2022

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX May 12, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN May 27, 2022

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 21, 2022

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Jul 21, 2022

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 21, 2022

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Jul 21, 2022

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Jul 21, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Discharged from Oct 27, 2021

Ways and Means Committee House Discharged From Dec 23, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 23, 2022) 

Aviation Funding Stability Act of 2021

This bill provides continuing appropriations to the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) from the Airport and Airway Trust

Fund if an appropriations bill for the FAA has not been enacted before a fiscal year begins or a joint resolution making

continuing appropriations for the FAA is not in effect.

The bill provides appropriations at the rate of operations that was provided for the prior fiscal year to continue programs,

projects, and activities for which funds were provided in the preceding fiscal year.

Actions Timeline

Dec 23, 2022: Reported by the Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure. H. Rept. 117-665, Part I.
Dec 23, 2022: Committee on Ways and Means discharged.
Dec 23, 2022: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 484.
Oct 27, 2021: Subcommittee on Aviation Discharged.
Oct 27, 2021: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Oct 27, 2021: Ordered to be Reported by the Yeas and Nays: 58 - 5.
Jun 23, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Aviation.
Jun 22, 2021: Introduced in House
Jun 22, 2021: Referred to the Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure, and in addition to the Committee on
Ways and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/K000392
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000469
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000386
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000394
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000578
https://legilist.com

